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Klasse

Teilneh-

merinnen Gesamt Offenbach

Gesamt 

Offenbach

Mädchen 11 20 6

Mädchen 13 24 5

Mädchen 15 19 4

Mädchen 19 17 80 3 18

Klasse Teilnehmer Gesamt Offenbach

Gesamt 

Offenbach

Jungen 11 23 4

Jungen 13 31 6

Jungen 15 32 6

Jungen 19 32 118 5 21

gesamt 198 39

Doppel Paarungen

Mädchen 11 9

Mädchen 13 11

Mädchen 15 9

Mädchen 19 8

37

Doppel Paarungen

Jungen 11 10

Jungen 13 15

Jungen 15 14

Jungen 19 13

52

gesamt 89

Paarungen Offenbach

2,5

2,5

8,5

2

1,5

8,5

Paarungen Offenbach

1,5

17

2,5

2,5

2
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Gruppe KO

Mädchen 11 20 5 x 4 16-er 16-er KO

Mädchen 13 24 6 x 4 16-er 16-er KO

Mädchen 15 19 1 x 3  /  4 x 4 16-er 16-er KO

Mädchen 19 17 1 x 5  / 3 x 4 8-er 8-er KO

Gruppe KO

Jungen 11 23 1 x 3  /  5 x 4 16-er 16-er KO

Jungen 13 31 3 x 5  /  4 x 4 16-er 16-er KO

Jungen 15 32 8 x 4 16-er 16-er KO

Jungen 19 32 8 x 4 16-er 16-er KO

Modus

Einzel

Klasse
Teilneh-

merinnen

Doppel

Klasse Teilnehmer

Modus

Einzel
Doppel


